PETERSTONE COUR'T

ENCHANTING COUNTRY WEDDINGS
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Food Pricing

2025/26/27



Food and Drink
Peterstone House Menu

Peterstone Georgian Menu

Sorbet Course

Fish Course

Canapes - Choice of 4
Additional Canapes - each
Little Peoples Menu
Tea/Coffee/Truffles

Supplier meal

Informal Food by Day

Hog Roast (Min 70 Guests)

Ultimate BBQ Grill

Street Food

Giant Paella Scation - (Max 8o Guests)

Grazing Boards - (Min 50 Guests)

Evening Food

Hog Roast (Min 70 Guests)

Ultimate BBQ Grill

Street Food

Giant Paella Scation - (Max 8o Guests)
Grazing Boards - (Min 50 Guests)
Wood Fired Pizza

2025
£60.00

E75.00

£5.00

£9.25

£8.50
£4.00
£28.00
£6.00
POA

£45.00
£50.00
£38.00
£38.00

£40.00

EZ’;.OO
EZS.OO
£22.00
£22.00
EZS.OO

£17.00

2026
£65.00

£80.00

£5.50
£9.75

£9.00
£4.50
£31.00
£7.00
POA

£50.00
£55.00
£42.00
£42.00

£44.00

£26.00
£30.00
£25.00
£25.00
£30.00

£19.00

2027
£70.00

£85.00

£6.00

£10.50

£9.75

£5.25
£33.00
£8.00
POA

£55.00
£60.00
£48.00
£48.00

£48.00

£29.00
£33.00
£27.00
£27.00
£33.00

£21.00



