## PETERSTONE COURT

ENCHANTING COUNTRY WEDDINGS



Food Pricing

2025/26/27

Food and Drink	2025	2026	2027
Peterstone House Menu	£60.00	£65.00	£70.00
Peterstone Georgian Menu	£75.00	£80.00	£85.00
Sorbet Course	£5.00	£5.50	£6.00
Fish Course	£9.25	£9.75	£10.50
Canapes - Choice of 4	£8.50	£9.00	£9.75
Additional Canapes - each	£4.00	£4.50	£5.25
Little Peoples Menu	£28.00	£31.00	£33.00
Tea/Coffee/Truffles	£6.00	£7.00	£8.00
Supplier meal	POA	POA	POA
Informal Food by Day			
Hog Roast (Min 70 Guests)	£45.00	£50.00	£55.00
Ultimate BBQ Grill	£50.00	£55.00	£60.00
Street Food	£38.00	£42.00	£48.00
Giant Paella Station - (Max 80 Guests)	£38.00	£42.00	£48.00
Grazing Boards - (Min 50 Guests)	£40.00	£44.00	£48.00
Evening Food			
Hog Roast (Min 70 Guests)	£23.00	£26.00	£29.00
Ultimate BBQ Grill	£25.00	£30.00	£33.00
Street Food	£22.00	£25.00	£27.00
Giant Paella Station - (Max 80 Guests)	£22.00	£25.00	£27.00
Grazing Boards - (Min 50 Guests)	£25.00	£30.00	£33.00
Wood Fired Pizza	£17.00	£19.00	£21.00